
Applegate Lake 2005: 1500-meter Results
Sx AgeGroup Place Name Age Team Time Overall
F 30-34 1 Sara Quan 32 UNATT 0:20:45 1

2 Elizabeth Henderson 34 EA 0:22:36 3
F 35-39 1 Robin Lewis 38 COMA 0:28:48 7
F 40-44 1 Jocelyn Sanford 40 RVM 0:27:37 4
F 45-49 1 Mary Sweat 48 COMA 0:21:10 2

2 Pam Zigler 45 COMA 0:28:37 5
F 50-54 1 Deb Douglas 50 COMA 0:29:01 8

2 Calli Roberts 50 COMA 0:32:27 10
3 June Mather 52 RVM 0:32:31 11
4 Connie Peterson 50 COMA 0:34:51 14
5 Jana Seeliger 52 CAT 0:48:44 18

F 55-59 1 Janet Gettling 57 RVM 0:28:38 6
2 Geri Mathewson 57 RVM 0:29:43 9
3 Jani Sutherland 56 RVM 0:32:41 12
4 Lynn Sacks 59 RVM 0:36:11 15

F 60-64 1 Pam Himstreet 61 COMA 0:34:50 13
2 Peggy Whiter 61 COMA 0:37:32 17

F 65-69 1 Peggy Hodge 65 COMA 0:36:35 16

M 25-29 1 Todd Lantry 29 RVM 0:24:00 5
M 35-39 1 Timothy Nelson 39 COMA 0:20:41 1

2 Patrick Honsinger 39 RVM 0:26:29 12
3 Nate Sanford 36 RVM 0:27:38 13

M 40-44 1 Rob Higley 40 COMA 0:22:15 3
2 David Van Der Zwan 42 SOM 0:24:28 7

M 45-49 1 Mike Douglas 47 COMA 0:24:03 6
2 Keith Dow 49 NCMC 0:25:19 9
3 Mark Fairlee 47 COMA 0:25:50 10
4 Ron Thompson 45 COMA 0:28:25 14

M 50-54 1 Charlie Swanson 53 EA 0:24:32 8
2 Michael Grant 54 CAT 0:29:18 17
3 Dallas Figley 53 none 0:29:49 18

M 55-59 1 Steve Johnson 57 EA 0:22:11 2
2 Bob Bruce 57 COMA 0:23:44 4
3 Michael Carew 55 COMA 0:28:35 16
4 Carlyle Stout 56 RVM 0:31:30 19

M 60-64 1 Dan Gray 60 RVM 0:28:31 15
M 70-74 1 David Ratcliff 71 THB 0:25:55 11
M 75-79 1 Ray Allen 79 SOM 0:44:29 20

Applegate Lake 2005: 3000-meter Results
Sx AgeGroup Place Name Age Team Time Overall
F 25-29 1 Stephanie Householder 26 0:58:13 9
F 30-34 1 Sara Quan 32 UNATT 0:43:19 1

2 Elizabeth Henderson 34 EA 0:46:15 3
F 35-39 1 Robin Lewis 38 COMA 0:56:40 5
F 40-44 1 Jocelyn Sanford 40 RVM 0:54:47 4

2 Sandy Chavez 44 RVM 0:57:57 7



F 45-49 1 Mary Sweat 48 COMA 0:43:48 2
2 Pam Zigler 45 COMA 0:59:53 10

F 50-54 1 Deb Douglas 50 COMA 0:58:12 8
2 June Mather 52 RVM 1:03:30 12
3 Connie Peterson 50 COMA 1:08:24 14

F 55-59 1 Geri Mathewson 57 RVM 0:57:38 6
2 Jani Sutherland 56 RVM 1:02:16 11

F 60-64 1 Pam Himstreet 61 COMA 1:08:06 13
F 65-69 1 Peggy Hodge 65 COMA 1:15:14 15

M 25-29 1 Todd Lantry 29 RVM 0:48:57 8
M 35-39 1 Timothy Nelson 39 COMA 0:43:18 1

2 Nate Sanford 36 RVM 0:48:49 6
3 Patrick Honsingner 39 RVM 0:51:54 15

M 40-44 1 Rob Higley 40 COMA 0:43:53 3
2 Jay Powell 41 RVM 0:49:39 11
3 Doug Stewart 41 SOM 0:51:25 13
4 David Van Der Zwan 42 SOM 0:51:35 14

M 45-49 1 Mike Douglas 47 COMA 0:48:47 5
2 Keith Dow 49 NCMC 0:49:16 10
3 Ron Thompson 45 COMA 0:50:54 12
4 Mark Fairlee 47 COMA 0:53:18 16

M 50-54 1 Charlie Swanson 53 EA 0:49:00 9
2 Dallas Figley 53 none 1:00:25 19

M 55-59 1 Steve Johnson 57 EA 0:43:45 2
2 Bob Bruce 57 COMA 0:47:59 4
3 Michael Carew 55 COMA 0:56:25 17

M 60-64 1 Dan Gray 60 RVM 0:59:50 18
M 70-74 1 David Ratcliff 71 THB 0:48:55 7
M 75-79 1 Raymond Allen 79 SOM 1:29:32 20


	Sheet1

